IoP HEPP Group Accounts

Start: 01/01/03

Funds in (IoP subscriptions):

Funds out:

Printing

Postage

Catering 4+ room hire
Committee travel
Bursaries (8)

1/2-day meetings
Poster prize

Miscellaneous

Reeimbursement:

Balance 01/01/04

P.N. Burrows, HEPP Group Honorary Secretary

£10173

£5496
£5358

28
165
1123
1119
1600
356
180
787

£949
£11260

07/4,/04



