IoP HEPP Group Accounts

Start: 01/01/03	£10173
Funds in (IoP subscriptions):	£5496
Funds out:	£5358
Printing	28
Postage	165
Catering + room hire	1123
Committee travel	1119
Bursaries (8)	1600
1/2-day meetings	356
Poster prize	180
Miscellaneous	787
Reeimbursement:	£949
Balance 01/01/04	£11260